TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME

FEBRUARY 2019 REAL ESTATE
Adams, Robert Lee I
Brown, Anthony G
Buchanan, Andra L
Calva, Maria Palma
Clubb, Thomas E
Crouse, Kevin
Diamondback Properties
Dockery, Edward Mack
Dockery, Edward Mack
Gaston County Tax
Humphrey's of Dallas
Kinard, Barbara
Landwehr Investments
Lawing, Effie F

Lowery, Daniel R
McSwain, Roy Elbert
Mehta, Niravkumar J
Merida, Elaine D
Millsaps, Marilyn A
Pastula, Christopher
Phillips, Allison D

Shah, Ashwin

Smith, Derrick O
Southern Home Management
Stann, Frederick

Teal Insurance Group
Teaster, Jerry

Wells Fargo RE Tax
TOTAL

FEBRUARY 2019 VEHICLES & ETC
Cash, William Dennis

Hasenjager, Paul M

Rodriquez, Shawn M

Townsend, Darin S

TOTAL

FEBRUARY VTS REFUNDS
American National Red Cross
Anthony, Edward Keith Jr
Ballenger, Jill Elizabeth
Beam, James Lorn llI

Carver, Sonya Overman
Clark, Derek Stephen

DL Brown Company INC
Durham, Eldrenna Rose
Fulton, Billy Joe

AMOUNT

$149.96
$200.00
$216.53
$100.00
$261.61
$101.62
$160.18
$112.00
$116.20
$305.00
$117.14
$2,341.59
$380.87
$258.05
$678.99
$445.82
$103.81
$215.51
$862.23
$108.65
$229.84
$428.26
$123.22
$1,821.03
$126.83
$175.15
$112.74
$262.82
$10,515.65

$434.61
$152.98
$360.37
$134.06
$1,082.02

$517.48
$160.81
$121.79
$280.98
$448.22
$127.04
$385.11
$126.59
$150.27



TAXPAYER NAME OWNER NAME AMOUNT

FEBRUARY VTS REFUNDS (Continued)

Harley, Alexandrew Joseph $117.86
Hildebrand, Angel Hatfield $192.35
Hill, Ricky Lee $133.09
Kilgo, Bret Michael $300.71
Markley, Stephen George $395.51
Marshall, Haley Patterson $134.98
McAlister, Ronald Eugene $285.91
McGinnis, Charles Donald IlI $131.26
Mincey, Diane Edelman $222.71
Penske Leasing & Rental Company $819.00
Randall, Roger Derrill $143.44
Sikes, Michael Cliff $287.60
Smith, Rodney wilson $102.37
Starr, Fantisa Nasha $112.02
Tanzola, Thomas Vincent $195.10
Tillman, Clyde Samuel $1,257.64
Vasko, Michael Edward $131.41
White, Lynn Bradshaw $165.72
Willis, Michael David Jr $268.69
Zullo, Joseph $117.42
TOTAL $7,833.08

GRAND TOTAL $19,430.75



