TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
FEBRUARY 2019 REAL ESTATE		
Adams, Robert Lee II		\$149.96
Brown, Anthony G		\$200.00
Buchanan, Andra L		\$216.53
Calva, Maria Palma		\$100.00
Clubb, Thomas E		\$261.61
Crouse, Kevin		\$101.62
Diamondback Properties		\$160.18
Dockery, Edward Mack		\$112.00
Dockery, Edward Mack		\$116.20
Gaston County Tax		\$305.00
Humphrey's of Dallas		\$117.14
Kinard, Barbara Landwehr Investments		\$2,341.59 \$380.87
Lawing, Effie F		\$258.05
Lowery, Daniel R		\$678.99
McSwain, Roy Elbert		\$445.82
Mehta, Niravkumar J		\$103.81
Merida, Elaine D		\$215.51
Millsaps, Marilyn A		\$862.23
Pastula, Christopher		\$108.65
Phillips, Allison D		\$229.84
Shah, Ashwin		\$428.26
Smith, Derrick O		\$123.22
Southern Home Management		\$1,821.03
Stann, Frederick		\$126.83
Teal Insurance Group		\$175.15
Teaster, Jerry		\$112.74
Wells Fargo RE Tax		\$262.82
TOTAL		\$10,515.65
FEBRUARY 2019 VEHICLES & ETC		
Cash, William Dennis		\$434.61
Hasenjager, Paul M		\$152.98
Rodriquez, Shawn M		\$360.37
Townsend, Darin S		\$134.06
TOTAL		\$1,082.02
TOTAL		ψ1,002.02
FEBRUARY VTS REFUNDS		
American National Red Cross		\$517.48
Anthony, Edward Keith Jr		\$160.81
Ballenger, Jill Elizabeth		\$121.79
Beam, James Lorn III		\$280.98
Carver, Sonya Overman		\$448.22
Clark, Derek Stephen		\$127.04 \$295.11
DL Brown Company INC		\$385.11 \$126.50
Durham, Eldrenna Rose		\$126.59 \$150.27
Fulton, Billy Joe		\$150.27

TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
FEBRUARY VTS REFUNDS (Continued)		
Harley, Alexandrew Joseph		\$117.86
Hildebrand, Angel Hatfield		\$192.35
Hill, Ricky Lee		\$133.09
Kilgo, Bret Michael		\$300.71
Markley, Stephen George		\$395.51
Marshall, Haley Patterson		\$134.98
McAlister, Ronald Eugene		\$285.91
McGinnis, Charles Donald III		\$131.26
Mincey, Diane Edelman		\$222.71
Penske Leasing & Rental Company		\$819.00
Randall, Roger Derrill		\$143.44
Sikes, Michael Cliff		\$287.60
Smith, Rodney wilson		\$102.37
Starr, Fantisa Nasha		\$112.02
Tanzola, Thomas Vincent		\$195.10
Tillman, Clyde Samuel		\$1,257.64
Vasko, Michael Edward		\$131.41
White, Lynn Bradshaw		\$165.72
Willis, Michael David Jr		\$268.69
Zullo, Joseph		\$117.42
TOTAL		\$7,833.08
GRAND TOTAL		\$19,430.75